
Making memories:
Cocktails & Casino Night

TUEsday, NOVEMber 13, 2018
6:00 PM - 9:30 pm
the Mansion at oyster bay
woodbury, NY

The mission of Long Island Alzheimer's Foundation
(LIAF) is to help improve the quality of life for

individuals living with Alzheimer's disease and
related dementias, and their caregivers.

For 30 years, LIAF has been providing supportive community-based
services to Alzheimer's families on Long Island. LIAF takes considerable

pride in its pioneering role in the development of cutting edge
services that foster the independence, dignity, well-being and

safety of individuals with Alzheimer's Disease and related dementias,
thus aiding in the prevention of premature nursing home placement.
Until there is a cure for Alzheimer's Disease and related dementias,
LIAF is the best solution to helping families choose the right path for
their loved one; one person, one family, one community at a time.

Long Island Alzheimer’s Foundation
1025 Old Country Road, Suite 115

Westbury, NY 11590
516-767-6856

www.LIAF.org 
 

QUESTIONS: Hillary@HillaryNeedleEvents.com 
(516) 993-4056
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You are cordially invited
to join the Long Island Alzheimer’s Foundation

for cocktails, hors d’oeuvres, buffet, raffles and casino

tuesday, November 13, 2018
6:00 PM - 9:30 pm

the Mansion at oyster bay, woodbury, NY
Business Attire

Event Co-Chairs
Jennifer Cona, Esq., Genser Dubow Genser & Cona LLP 

Richard Punturo, CPA, CFP®, Bernstein & Punturo/ Punturo Financial Services

Event Planner
Hillary Needle, Hillary Needle Events, Inc.

Special Thanks to our Major Sponsors

Honoring

Outstanding Assisted Living
The Regency Assisted Living

Beth Evans, Executive Director

 

2018 Committee
Keith Brady, Henry Schein Medical

Mandi Budah, Budah and Associates, LLC
Chris Cadigan, Unishippers

Diane Caputi, BNB Bank
Jim and Kathy Cohn, Coco Events

Jeannie Doherty-Benckwit, RN, AgeWell New York
Howard H. Fine, CPA, Gettry Marcus CPA, P.C.

Amy Fleischer, The Regency Assisted Living
Diane Giordano, Marcum LLP
Lynn Iseppon, Senior Helpers

Rachael Koutrouby, The Bristal
Frank Melia, Quontic Bank

Maureen O'Donnell, WMA, Northwestern Mutual
Christine Rice, Long Island Alzheimer's Foundation
Robert St. Onge, AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals

Michael Stern, Wells Fargo Advisors

Casino Sponsored by
Rising Star Award

Edward Travaglianti Jr.
Vice President, TD Private Client Group
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TUEsday, NOVEMber 13, 2018
6:00 PM - 9:30 pm

The mansion at oyster bay
woodbury, NY

RSVP CARD

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Guest Name: _______________________________________________________

E-mail:  _____________________________________________________________

Please List Your Guests Here:
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 I am paying $________ for the selected sponsorship, dinner tickets, 
 underwriting and/or journal advertisement.

 I am pledging $________ for the selected sponsorship, dinner tickets, 
 underwriting and/or journal advertisement.

 I am contributing $________ as a straight donation to “LIAF”.

 Check enclosed   Check forthcoming  Paying online at www.LIAF.org

 Credit Card (circle one below and add account number and expiration date)

 AMEX   Master Card   VISA   Discover #__________________________________ 

 Billing Zip Code: _____________________ Exp. Date: ______ Sec Code: ______

Name: ___________________________________________________________________

Company:  _______________________________________________________________

Address:  _________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip:  ___________________________________________________________

Telephone:  ________________________________ Fax #: _______________________ 

 ___________________________________________________________________

Payment or Pledge Information (Checks Payable to: LIAF)

RSVP & Guest Names Due Friday, October 19, 2018
Please complete and mail to:

Long Island Alzheimer’s Foundation
1025 Old Country Road, Suite 115

Westbury, NY 11590
Phone: 516-767-6856  Fax: 516-767-6864

www.LIAF.org
 

QUESTIONS: Hillary@HillaryNeedleEvents.com
(516) 993-4056

 Baccarat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,500
 10 Tickets with VIP reserved seating, Silver Digital Journal Ad,

logo/hyperlink on LIAF website and recognition on event signage. 

 Roulette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,500
 6 Tickets with reserved seating, Bronze Digital Journal Ad,

logo/hyperlink on LIAF website and recognition on event signage. 

 Black Jack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,000
 4 Tickets, Full page Digital Journal Ad and recognition on event signage.

 Double Down . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $500
 2 tickets and recognition on event signage.

 Ace (Individual Ticket) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $175

$105 of each dinner ticket is tax-deductible. 
Contributions are fully tax-deductible ID# 11-2926958

 Entertainment  . . . . . . . . . . . $7,500 (Includes Platinum Digital Journal ad)

  

 Platinum  . . . . . . . . . . . $1,500
 Gold  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,000
 Silver  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $750

 Bronze  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $500
 Full  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $300
 Friend Listing  . . . . . . . . . $150

 High Roller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10,000
 20 Tickets with VIP reserved seating, Platinum Digital Journal Ad,

logo/hyperlink on LIAF website, noted as a major sponsor on 
press releases and recognition on event signage.

 
 

 Jackpot . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5,000
 10 Tickets with VIP reserved seating,  recognized as 

“Cocktail Reception Sponsor,” Gold Digital Journal Ad, logo/hyperlink 
on LIAF website and recognition on event signage.

 

Sponsorships, Tickets, Journal Advertising & Underwriting

Digital Journal Advertising
The Digital Journal will appear on large screens and looped throughout the event

Underwriting Opportunities
Includes recognition in press, promotional materials,

signage at event & journal ads

 Media  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5,000 (Includes Gold Digital Journal ad)

 Gifts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,000 (Includes Silver Digital Journal ad)

 Decorations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,500 (Includes Bronze Digital Journal ad)

E-mail: 

Signature: ___________________________________________________________________

The Long Island Alzheimer’s Foundation is a 501(c)3 tax-exempt, publicly
supported organization. We do not sell or share our donor information.
As always, please do not hesitate to contact us should you have

any questions.  Tax ID 11-2926958
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